
  
              INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

DD 03 
(Sabaragamuwa) 

Correction 
 
 

Bid No.: SAB/CE(COM)/LP/2018/41 
 
 

Supply & Delivery of 3000mtr. Manilla Rope 
12mm  - 2000  mtr. 
20mm  -1000   mtr. 

Bid Closing 
date will be 
revised as 

21.11.2018 for 
the bid of 
Supply & 

Delivery of 
3000 mtr. 

Manilla Rope 
appeared on  
01.11.2018 in 
“Daily News” 

 
2.00 p.m.. 

 

PPC (SAB) Branch of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Sabaragamuwa), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) 
unit, No.09, New Town, 

Rathnapura                    
Tel. No. 045-2225891-95 

1,000.00 6,000.00 Branch of Deputy General 
Manager (Sabaragamuwa) 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, No.09, 
New Town, Rathnapura 

Branch of Deputy 
General Manager 
(Sabaragamuwa), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, 
No.09, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

-- NCB Click Here 

DD 04 
 (P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/037/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
 

Crew Cab – Short Wheel Base – 03 Nos. 

20th December   
2018 

10.00hrs 

Divisional  
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia.                                 
011-4204015 

 

3,500.00 300,000.00 Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04 
 (P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/056/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
 

Security Seals for sealing Bulk Supply Meter Boxes – 8,500 
Nos. 

 

20th December   
2018 

10.00hrs 

Divisional  
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Same as above 2,500.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above 1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

DD 04 
 (Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/232/18 (M) 
Supply & Delivery of 

Linesmen Belts – 380 Nos. 

28th November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

1,000.00 80,000.00 DGM (SP)’s Office DGM (SP)’s Office N/A NCB Click here 
 

Asset 
Management 

Division  
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

PMU/50MW/BID/G/04 
 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Fuel Flow Meters for 
50 Nos. x 1 MW Containerized Packaged Diesel Generator 

Units Installation Project. 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

December 05, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

2,000/- 200,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
 

011 242 1050 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 

 1 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/p9sn4koreod7mxo/SAB_CE%28COM%29_LP_2018_41.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ybjky55imne164c/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2018-037-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xwx8lehddqcpg55/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2018-056-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/u7cq0krzu9x6sx4/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-232-18%28M%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qg2w89pshyji229/Eng-AM-WAS-PMU-50MW-BID-G-04.pdf?dl=0


Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

WAS/WS/PPC/2018/GOODS/009 
 

Procurement of 01No. Brand New Short Wheel Base Crew Cab 
for Central Workshop & Garage. 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

December 06, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Same as above 2,000/- 130,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click Here 

Asset 
Management 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

CEPP/BID/G/2018/208 
 

Procurement of Brand New 5MT Fork Lift for Power Plant Unit. 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

December 05, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Same as above 2,000/- 110,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB  
Click Here 

Asset 
Management 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 
 

CEPP/BID/G/2018/209 
 

Procurement of Brand New 10MT lorry for Power Plant Unit. 
 
 
 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

December 05, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

Same as above 2,000/- 140,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB  
Click Here 

Asset 
Management 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

CEPP/BID/G/2018/210 
 

Procurement of  Brand New Short Wheel Base Crew Cab for 
Power Plant unit 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

December 05, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Same as above 2,000/- 130,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB  
Click Here 

Corporate 
Strategy Division 

(Research & 
Development) 

AGM(CS)/DGM(R&D)/CC/47/2018/T-09 
Supply, delivery, training, installation, testing and 

commissioning of ten (10) DC fast chargers for electric 
vehicles. 

19th December  
2018 

At 10.00 hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee   - 

Corporate 
Strategy (DPC - 

CS) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Research & 
Development - CS), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Second Floor, Block 

No.5, 
S.W.R.D.Bandaranaike 
Memorial International 

Conference Hall, 
Bauddhaloka Mawatha. 

COLOMBO 00700 
0112 69 70 33/ 44 

10 ,000.00 500,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Research & Development 
- CS), Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Second Floor, 

Block No.5, 
S.W.R.D.Bandaranaike 
Memorial International 

Conference Hall, 
Bauddhaloka Mawatha. 

COLOMBO 00700 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Research & 
Development - CS), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Second Floor, 

Block No.5, 
S.W.R.D.Bandaranaik

e Memorial 
International 

Conference Hall, 
Bauddhaloka 

Mawatha. COLOMBO 
00700 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 

Construction 

Generation 
Division 

(DS,E & CSM) 

DGM(DS,E & CSM)/2018/03 
 

Necessary Roof Repairs and Renovation Works of Generation 
Headquarters Building, Kolonnawa 

 
CIDA Grade : C – 9 and above in Buildings 

 
 

29.11.2018 Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Generation) 

Deputy General 
Manager (DS,E & CSM) 

Branch, CEB, 
Generation 

Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 
Tel: 011 2440016, 011 
2392245, 011 2147260, 

61, 65, 67 & 68 
Fax : 011 2458781 & 

011 2392245 

1,500/= 12,500/= Deputy General Manager 
(DS,E & CSM) Branch, 

CEB, Generation 
Headquarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (DS,E & CSM) 

Branch, CEB, 
Generation 

Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa 
 

 NCB Click Here 

 2 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/b0pe3w2w13ipsji/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-WS-PPC-2018G-OODS-009.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ltowd9am89xbc5b/Eng-AM-WAS-CEPP-BID-G-2018-208.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pvhbwaudba1b9b9/Eng-AM-WAS-CEPP-BID-G-2018-209.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/r30x9j94sh97zze/Eng-AM-WAS-CEPP-BID-G-2018-210.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gww5tgl0xq6r5qf/ENG-CS-RnD-AGM%28CS%29DGM%28R%26D%29CC472018T-09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fhmca96ow5h1i9d/ENG-GEN-DS%2CE%20%26CSM-%202018-11-08.pdf?dl=0


Will be issued until 
27.11.2018 

 
Asset 

Management 
Division 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

CEB/WAS/ACR/B/2018/083 
 

Floor tiling, construction of ceiling, electrical installation, 
partition and finishing of works of Mezzanine Floor of Air 

Conditioning Unit & Lifts unit, CEB, Kolonnawa 
 

Eligibility: 
CIDA(ICTAD) Grading- C8  or above in Building Construction 

 

At 14.00 hrs on 
28/11/2018 

 
Tender 

documents will 
be issued up to 

15.00 hrs on 
26/11/2018 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
011 242 1050 

 

2,000/- 27,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
011 242 1050 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

011 242 1050 
 

N/A NCB Click here 

Services 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2018/0386 
Providing Cleaning Services for Fly Ash Handling System of 

Lakvijaya Power Plant - One Year Period. 
 

Pre Bid Meeting will be held on 21/11/2018 at 10.00am 
 

28/11/2018 
10.00 hrs 

Lakvijaya 
Power Plant 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8977/964 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

3,500/= 
(Nonrefundabl

e fee) 
Acc. No: 

07110012332
0705 

Account: 
General 
Manger, 
Ceylon  

Electricity 
Board 

Bank: Peoples 
Bank 

 

LKR. 150,000.00 Procurement Division, 4th 
Floor, Admin Building 
Power Plant Manager 

Lakvijaya Power Station 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

TP : 032 226 8977/964 
Fax: 032 226 8966 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Poawe Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.c
eb.lk/tenders

/- 

NCB Click Here 
 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

 

LV/T/2018/0233 
 

Modification of Ash Bowsers at Lakvijaya Power Plant 
 

2.11.2018 
14.00hrs. 

 

Lakvijaya 
Power Plant 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 8,000/= 
 

Same as 
above  

LKR 430,000.00 Same as above Same as above Same as 
above 

NCB Click Here 
 

Generation 
Division 

(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/RND/PT/2018/17 
 

Obtaining Cleaning, Maintaining and Janitorial Services at 
Circuit Bungalow and Building Site of  Randenigala Power 

Station – 2018/2019 
 

29/11/2018 at 
14:00 hrs 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
T.P.: 0552245759 
Fax.: 0552245755 

Email.: 
cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Rs. 1000.00 
Should be 

deposited to 
CEB 

generation 
collection 
account at 

Peoples’ Bank 
Dematagoda 

Branch 
Acc. No.: 071-

1-001- 2-
3320705 

 
Deposit slip 
should be 

presented to 
get a bid 
document 

Rs. 35000.00 Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon Electricity 
Board, P.O. Box 05, 

Rantembe 
 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

NA NCB Click here 
 

 3 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/5wny8s4wwj43xli/Eng-AM-WAS-CEB-W%26AS-ACR-B-2018-083.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5f6uqq3kiet8s8q/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-0386.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0cisenotcy6mrje/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2018-0233.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fr9ce25jz4mhp35/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2018-17.pdf?dl=0


DD 01 
 (NP) 

Reference No: DGM/NP/CE (COM)/RS/2019/12 
 

Registration of Chartered Electrical Engineers for Northern 
Province for the year 2019 

29th 
of November 

2018 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1000.00 - Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2018/125 
 

Registration of Pont Rate Wiring Contractors for Colombo City 
for Year 2018-2019 

 

28th November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of  Deputy 
General Manager 
(Colombo City), 4th  
Floor, Lakshmans 

Building, 340, R.A. De 
Mel Mw, Colombo 03 

until 27.11.2018 
011-2575923 
011-2575930 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

 

200,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
the DGM(Colombo City), 

4th Floor, Lakshmans 
Building, 

340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 
Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2018/126 
 

Print & Delivery of Electricity Bill forms 4,000 Packets. (Each 
having 1,000 forms) 

28th November 
2018 

10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

 

45,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Same as above Same as above _ NCB click here 
 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/241 
 

Provision of security service to Area Engineer’s Office 
(Trincomalee), Provincial Stores, Housing Complex and DGM 

(East) Office Complex. 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

3,500.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli, 

Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/242 
 

Provision of security service to Kinniya CSC, Kanthale CSC, 
Muthur CSC, Trincomalee Town CSC, Thambalagamuwa Sub 

CSC, Thoppur Sub CSC & Pulmodai Sub CSC under Area 
Electrical Engineer (Trincomalee) 

 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 3,000.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/243 
 

Provision of security service to Batticaloa Area office, DCE 
Batticaloa Office, DM Batticaloa  Office, Town CSC, Eravur 

CSC, Valachchenai CSC, Vaharai CSC, Kaluwanchikudy CSC, 
Kattankudy CSC and Sub Provincial Store Batticaloa 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 3,500.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/244 
 

Provision of security service to office of the Area Engineer 
(Kalmunai), Kalmunai CSC, Sammanthurai CSC, Ninthavur 

CSC, Saintamaruthu Sub CSC, and Addalachchenai Sub CSC. 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 3,000.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/245 
 

Provision of security service to Ampara Area CE Office, 
Ampara CSC, Inginiyagala CSC, Weeragoda CSC, 

Akkaraipaththu CSC, Dehiaththakandiya CSC, Pothuvil CSC, 
Thirukkovil Sub CSC, Hingurana Sub CSC, Mahaoya Sub 

CSC, and Siyambalanduwa Sub CSC. 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 3,000.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/3a6g0m0nel928sx/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%20%28COM%29.RS.2019.12.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1uavpc4cuh7wzrg/ENG-DD1-CC-2018-125.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/cyuqrxnkpa0vv8i/ENG-DD1-CC-2018-126.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5efdeoliuqcm1ww/Eng-DD2-EP-241%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20DGM%20%28Eastern%20Province%29%2C%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/3tucbntydml3t41/Eng-DD2-EP-242%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20All%20ECSC%27s%20under%20Area%20EE%20Office%20Trincomalee.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kaeafyx7ppualmg/Eng-DD2-EP-243%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20ACE%20Office%2C%20All%20ECSC%27s%20under%20Area%20CE%20Office%20Batticaloa.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iknla0q0h049vkc/Eng-DD2-EP-244%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20AEE%20Office%2C%20All%20ECSC%27s%20under%20Area%20EE%20Office%20Kalmunai.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/n4vrj3xyx4qimkc/Eng-DD2-EP-245%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20ACE%20Office%2C%20All%20ECSC%27s%20under%20Area%20CE%20Office%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0


DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/246 
Provision of security service to  office of the Distribution 

Construction Engineer (Ampara), Distribution Maintenance 
office (Ampara), Valathpitiya pole yard, Sub Provincial Stores 

Ampara and Dormitory Ampara 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 1000.00 
 

2 % of the total cost Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02  
(East) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/296 
 

Rent out a land for the use as pole yard for provincial sub store 
in Ampara 

28-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Ampara) 
0632222387 
063-2222078 

Or 
Office of the 
DGM [East], 
Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

500.00 
 

- Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli, 

Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Occupational 

Health & Safety) 

AM/DGM(OH&S)/Security/2019/001 
 

Provision of Security Service to the Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Occupational Health & Safety) at No 01, 

Chandralekha Mawatha, Colombo 08 for a period of Ten (10) 
months 

 

at  14.00 hrs  
on 

November 29, 
2018 

 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Asset 
Management) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
No 01 

Chandralekha Mawatha 
Colombo 08 
011 2676307 

100/- 10,000/- Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
No 01 

Chandralekha Mawatha 
Colombo 08 
011 2676307 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
No 01 

Chandralekha Mawatha 
Colombo 08 
011 2676307 

 

N/A NCB Click Here 

Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Training) 

DGM(TR)/Services/T/2018-07 
 

Providing Building Maintenance and Janitorial Service to CEB 
Training Centre, Piliyandala. 

 

at  10.30 hrs  
on 

November 21, 
2018 

 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Asset 
Management) 

Office of the Deputy 
General 

Manager (Training) 
Ceylon electricity Board, 

Sri Devananda Road, 
Piliyandala. 

 
011 261 4468 

500/- 110,000/- Office of the Deputy 
General 

Manager (Training) 
Ceylon electricity Board, 

Sri Devananda Road, 
Piliyandala. 

 
011 261 4468 

Office of the Deputy 
General 

Manager (Training) 
Ceylon electricity 

Board, 
Sri Devananda Road, 

Piliyandala. 
011 261 4468 

 

N/A NCB Click here 

Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Training) 

DGM(TR)/Services/T/2018-09 
 

Providing Security Services to CEB Training Centre, 
Piliyandala. 

at  10.30 hrs  
on 

November 21, 
2018 

 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Asset 
Management) 

Same as above 500/- 55,000/- Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click here 

Projects Division 
 (Transmission 
Construction 

Projects) 

ENG-PRJ-TCP-CEB_TCP_DGM_CWGS_2018_01 
 

Soil investigation at Proposed Wagawatta Grid Substation Land 

29/11/2018 
10.00 Hrs 

 

NA * CEB Web Site 
(Information copy shall 

be used) 
 

Or 
 

** Office of the DGM 
(Transmission 

Construction Projects), 
No. 55/1-1, 

Thalapathpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda, 
Sri Lanka. 

 

* Free of 
Charge 

(Download 
from CEB 
Web Site) 

 
** Rs. 250.00 
(Purchasing 
from TCP 

Office) 
 
 
 
 
 

NA 
 
 

Office of the DGM 
(Transmission 

Construction Projects), No. 
55/1-1, Thalapathpitiya 

Road, Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda, 
Sri Lanka. 

 

Office of the DGM 
(Transmission 

Construction Projects), 
No. 55/1-1, 

Thalapathpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda, 
Sri Lanka. 

 
 

NA NA Click Here 

 5 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/xb065wzro5r1nyx/Eng-DD2-EP-246%20Provision%20of%20security%20service%20DCE%20Office%2C%20DM%20Office%2C%20Sub%20stores%20-%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fu3vjdv6qyqygsl/Eng-DD2-EP-296%20Rent%20a%20land%20for%20use%20as%20pole%20yard%20-%20Provincial%20sub%20stores%20in%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bf1gy4rwjq79vca/Eng-AM-OHS-AM-DGM%28OH%26S%29-Security-2019-001.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iin4d6v8556hn9n/Sin-AM-TRN-DGM%28TR%29-Services-T-2018-07.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6zlkzvrdnwdp8y2/Eng-AM-TRN-DGM%28Tr%29-Services-T-2018-09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/og53jxqp5k2f37n/ENG-PRJ-TCP-CEB_TCP_DGM_CWGS_2018_01.pdf?dl=0


TP: +94 (11) 2836051/2 
Fax:  +94 (11) 2836053 

 

 

 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 
All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

 

 6 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB
	Bid Closing date will be revised as 21.11.2018 for the bid of Supply & Delivery of 3000 mtr. Manilla Rope appeared on  01.11.2018 in “Daily News”
	Supply & Delivery of 3000mtr. Manilla Rope
	12mm  - 2000  mtr.
	20mm  -1000   mtr.

